U Hondis 2010-01-15 1 53:03 (ST n: Ileana Castillo To, Florida Di Page (Division я соро

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000012552 3)))



H190000125523ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

```
Division of Corporations
Fax Number : (050)617-6383
```

From:

Account Name : BILZIN SUMBERG BAENA PRICE & AXELFOD LLP Account Number : 075350000132 Phone : (305) 374-7580 Fax Number : (305) 351-2122

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: icastillo@bilzin.com



Help



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED." orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
UNITEC MAR	NE INC.		
BRITISH VIRC			
APRIL 24, 2014	3. y under the law of which it is incorporated)		
JANUARY 2, 2	of incorporation) 019		n perpetual)
7	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15 ROAD, SUITE 108, DANIA BEACH, FL 330	al office address)	
<u></u> _	(Current mailin	g address, if different)	
 Name aid <u>stres</u> Name: 	A address of Florida registered agent: (P.C PAR JONAS LINDKVIST). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	DAN 15
Office Address:	1241 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE 108 	33004	
	(City)	(Zip code)	<u>а</u> ма о

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Disamon 1241 STIRLING ROAD, SUTTE 108 DANIA BEACH, FL 33004 Vice Chairman: Address:	
DANIA BEACH, FL 33004 //ice Chairman:	
/ice Chairman:	
ddress:	
JENS-MARTIN OLSSON J241 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE 103	
1241 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE 103	
DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	
NILS GUSTAV DAHLSTRAND	
1241 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE 108	
DANIA DEACH, FL 33004	
. OFFICERS	
csident:	
ddress:	0
	2 77
	7
dress;	
retary:))
dress:	
asurer:	
drexx:	
DTE: If necessary, you may attach on addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	



Mela

REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS 20th day of December, 2018

. . .

To: Florida Di Page 2 of 5 おいーちエアーちょび1 2019-01-15 11:53:03 EST 13054020913 From: Ileana Castillo 171572019 11:21:59 AM PAGE 17001 Fax Server



January 15, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations BILZIN SUMBERG BAENA PRICE & AXELROD LLP

1

SUBJECT: UNITEC MARINE LTD REF: W19000005134

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Lee Yarbrough Senior Section Administrator FAX Aud. #: E19000012552 Letter Number: 619A00001127

2019 JUN 145 PH 12: 32

 \odot

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassec, Florida 32314